MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAGAHMAT-K B

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA

Summary Results

A/A 5. SQMATEIO EGN P.SYNC PEN. BONUS SYNOAO  GAP
ONOMATENQNYMO MANEA DD CF K1 K2 K3 K4 K5
Aywviaua 201
TeAhikog
AIAITHTHZ DIAIOY KATIANNA
EKTEAEZH ENTYNQSH sTC DTC
KPITHZ 1 KAPAKOYZH MANAQPA KPITHZ 1 EAENH BATIA STC 1 AOYPAKH BATIA DTC DIAIOY KATIANNA
KPITHE 2 TZATZIMAKH KPITHE 2 ZKEPH STC 2 MANIAH HPINNA DATC KOYTZOYAA AAEZANAPA
KPITHZ 3 NIKOAAIAH KPITHZ 3 >AKEANH STC 3 KAPAKOYZH NMANAQPA DATC AOYPAKH BATIA
KPITHZ 4 FOYMENOY KPITHZ 4 TZI®ETAKH
KPITHZ 5 ZYNOAINOY KPITHZ 5 ZYAOTIANNOMNOYAQY EAEYQEP
1 11 L.K.POH GRE 11.8 BHA 215.2604
EKTEAEZH 90.7604
MEINTANH APIANA Acrobatic 1 1.300 0.5 800 875 875 825 825 5.4708
MOYPOYKH AGANAZIA Hybrid 1 7.350 0.5 725 7.25 750 7.50 7.50 27.2563
Hybrid 2 7.700 0.5 725 7.25 750 700 7.25 27.9125
Hybrid 3 6.100 0.5 675 7.00 725 7.00 6.75 21.0958
Hybrid 4 5950 0.5 750 7.00 7.25 6.75 650 20.8250
ENTYNQZH 84.5000
CO+MU 1.6 #75 8680 800 7.75 8.00 38.0000
PERFOMANCE 1.0 #75 8080 800 7.75 7.75 23.5000
TRANSITIONS 1.0 %50 775 7.75 750 7.75 23.0000
DECLARED DD 26.30 ACTUAL DD 28.40
2 13 ANO MET/zH GRE 14.6 BHA 206.6208 8.6396
EKTEAEZH 84.7208
AINAAPH F'PHIOPIA Acrobatic 1 1.100 0.5 8.50 8&75 8.75 800 8.50 4.7208
MMABEAA BAZIAIKH Hybrid 1 8.650 0.5 700 750 750 7.50 7.50 32.4375
(R) NTEAAH AEZMNOINA Hybrid 2 6.450 0.5 725 7006 775 7.25 7.50 23.6500
Hybrid 3 5800 0.5 675 6.75 %50 6.75 7.25 20.0583
Hybrid 4 5150 0.5 725 7.00 750 650 7.25 18.4542
ENTYNQZH 81.9000
CO+MU 1.6 750 775 7.50 725 7.75 36.4000
PERFOMANCE 1.0 775 750 750 7.50 7.75 22.7500
TRANSITIONS 1.0 750 775 7.75 725 7.50 22.7500
DECLARED DD 25.05 ACTUAL DD 27.15
3 20 Z.K.POH GRE 18.4 BHA 195.1083 20.1521
EKTEAEZH 76.8083
KATZQNH ANTIFTONH Acrobatic 1 1.300 0.5 7.75 800 750 7.75 8.00 5.0917
TZIMMIAH ANAPIANA Hybrid 1 7100 0.5 725 7.25 700 7.00 7.00 25.1458
(R) AAAMOTMOYAOQY FAZEMH Hybrid 2 6.950 0.5 700 7.00 7.00 675 6.75 24.0354
Hybrid 3 6.050 0.5 6.50 6.50 675 6225 6.25 19.4104
Hybrid 4 6.300 0.5 700 7.00 7.00 6.50 625 21.5250
ENTYNQZH 78.3000
CO+MU 1.6 725 F7#5 725 700 7.25 34.8000
PERFOMANCE 1.0 750 775 750 7.50 7.50 22.5000
TRANSITIONS 1.0 7.00 750 7.00 675 7.00 21.0000
DECLARED DD 25.60 ACTUAL DD 27.70
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A/A 2 ZQMATEIO
ONOMATEMNOQNYMO

4 8 YAAEX

AAAMAKH EAIANNA
BAAXQY BIAAIQTH MAPIA

5 3 I'NOA

STEPTIOY MIXAEAA
XATZHKQNZTANTH IQANNA MA

6 16 KOH

METPAKH MEAITINH
TXABOAAKH IOYAIA

7 25 NOXAN

FAYTIQTAKH YBONNH EYAITE
KAMAPIANAKH I®IFENEIA
(R) MANQAIKAKH AEZMOINA

8 19 ANO MET/zH

MAMNAAAKH PAGAEAA
PPACKOY NMOAYZENH
(R) BYPA AHMHTPA KAAIAIA

EON
TTANEA

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQXH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQZH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQXH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

OPAKOMAKEAONQN, to

DD CF K1 K2
1.300 0.5 850 900
8450 05 6745 6.75
5,600 0.5 625 6.50
4200 0.5 6+#5 700
5250 0.5 650 6.50
1.6 ++5 25
1.0 ++5 +00
1.0 56 700

22.70 ACTUAL DD
1.300 0.5 +25 7.50
7.000 0.5 7.00 7.00
7400 05 625 6.25
8.050 0.5 6.25 600
2900 05 6.75 7.00
1.6 6+#5 6.75
1.0 650 725
1.0 650 6.75

24.55 ACTUAL DD
1.300 0.5 +25 850
7100 0.5 6256 725
7.050 0.5 600 6.50
4750 0.5 600 6.50
4800 0.5 5#5 6.25
1.6 645 700
1.0 25 7.25
1.0 650 6.75

22.90 ACTUAL DD
0.100* 0.5 500 5.75
6.550 0.5 625 750
5500 0.5 650 725
4550 0.5 6256 700
5250 0.5 600 6.25
1.6 7.00 50
1.0 +25 800
1.0 06 750

21.05 ACTUAL DD
1.100 0.5 7.75 7.50
6.600 0.5 066 7.00
5150 0.5 625 6.50
4300 0.5 6.50 6.50
5550 0.5 650 6745
1.6 7.00 50
1.0 +25 750
1.0 650 750

20.60 ACTUAL DD

K3

7.25
7.50
7.00

8.00

6.75

6.75
6.50

8.50
7.00

6.75
7.25
7.00

6.75

7.25
7.00

7.50
7.00

7.00
6.50

6.75
7.25

7.25
7.00

P.SYNC PEN. BONUS

K4 K5

BHA

9.00

6.75

7.25
7.00
7.00

7.75
7.50
7.50

24.80

14.8 BHA

825 7.75
7.00
6.75
6.75

6.50
7.00

6.75 7.00

. 7.00
7.00

26.65

16.3 BHA

8.00
7.00
6.50

8.25
6.75
6.75

625 6.25

6.75
50
25

7.00
7.25
7.25

25.00

9.3 BHA
6.75
7.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50
6.50
6.50

6.75 6.75

7.00 7.00

21.95

12.7 BHA
7.75 &
- 7.00
6.50
6.75

650 6.75

7.25
7.50
7.00

7.25
7.00

22.70

2YNOAO

191.9750
72.8750
5.6875
29.2229
18.4333
14.3500
17.2813

79.1000
35.6000
22.0000
21.5000

189.3646
75.3146
5.0375
24.5000
24.0500
26.4979
10.0292

74.0500
32.8000
21.0000
20.2500

182.4147
66.8647
5.3625
24.5542
23.2063
15.0417
15.0000

75.5500
32.8000
21.7500
21.0000

181.8876
65.3376
0.3208
23.7438
18.5625
15.1667
16.8438

76.5500
32.8000
22.7500
21.0000

181.4084
64.0084
4.2167
23.1000
16.7375
14.1542
18.5000

77.4000
34.4000
22.0000
21.0000

GAP

23.2854

25.8958

32.8457

33.3728

33.8520
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A/A 2 ZQMATEIO
ONOMATEMNOQNYMO

9 1 KOH
AMAPTIQTAKH EPQ®IAH

KEAAPAKH MAPIA
(R) WYKAKQOY ZMAPAIAA

10 24 QPIQNAZ
SKOYAA MAPIA

BAGYMNETPOY EMMANOYEAA
(R) AAHOEPH MANATIQTA XTE®PAN

11 2 QPIQNAZ
>TAYPAKAKH AIKATEPINH

ZXOINAPAKH BIPTINIA
(R) ZPAKIANAKH ~TEPIIANH

12 6 NOBOYA

ANE=ANAPOI'AQY TATIANA
ZTEPTIOY IOKAZTH ®INAPET

13 5 AEK

AYPA BAZINAEIA
MIMEAOIIANNH APTYPQ MAPIA

OPAKOMAKEAONQN,

EON
TTANEA

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQXH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQZH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4
ENTYNQZH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

to

DD CF K1 K2
1.300 0.5 +506 6.50
7200 05 625 6.25
7.050 0.5 6.00 575
4750 0.5 650 6.25
4.400 0.5 6.25 6.25
1.6 060 7.00
1.0 +25 7.25
1.0 6.75 6.75

22.60 ACTUAL DD
1.300 0.5 7.50 7.50
5500 0.5 6.50 6.50
4200 0.5 625 650
5250 05 6.50 625
3.800 0.5 600 6.50
1.6 7.00 #25
1.0 +25 750
1.0 6+45 25

17.95 ACTUAL DD
6.550 0.5 6.25 650
4100 0.5 650 6.25
5200 0.5 6.25 6.00
1.300 0.5 6.50 6.50
5150 0.5 6+#5 6.25
1.6 25 7.25
1.0 50 7.25
1.0 25 7.00

20.20 ACTUAL DD
1.300 0.5 8.00 756
5150 0.5 6.50 6.25
5400 05 6.25 6.25
3.950 0.5 5#5 650
6.050 0.5 6.25 600
1.6 6+45 700
1.0 00 675
1.0 650 6.75

19.75 ACTUAL DD
1.100 0.5 725 7.25
5850 0.5 650 6.50
5300 0.5 6.25 6.25
4050 0.5 600 650
5250 05 625 625
1.6 650 675
1.0 6+#5 6.75
1.0 625 6.50

19.45 ACTUAL DD

K3

6.25
6.50
6.00

7.25
7.00

8.00

6.25
6.50

7.00
6.75

6.50
6.25

6.25
6.50

6.75
6.50

P.SYNC PEN. BONUS 2YNOAO
K4 K5
13.2 BHA 176.8814
62.5814
600 6.00 4.1167
600 6.00 22.2000
625 6.00 20.8563
6.50 6:00 15.0417
650 575 13.5667
74.3000
6.75 6.75 32.8000
7.00 650 21.2500
+25 650 20.2500
24.70
6.9 BHA 175.1000
58.6500
+#5 7.50 4.8750
6745 6.75 18.1042
6.50 6.50 13.4750
645 6.50 17.0625
675 6.50 12.0333
76.4500
6.75 7.00 33.2000
750 7.25 22.0000
7.00 7.25 21.2500
20.05
14.3 BHA 170.5563
56.1063
600 6.25 20.4688
6.50 6.50 13.1542
650 6.50 16.2500
6.50 6#5 4.2250
6.25 6.50 16.3083
74.4500
6.75 6.75 33.2000
6.75 625 20.7500
7.00 6.50 20.5000
22.30
14.7 BHA 168.1063
54.4063
850 8.25 5.2542
645 600 16.3083
650 600 16.8750
6.00 5.75 12.0146
6.25 6.00 18.6542
73.7000
6.75 7.00 33.2000
6.75 6.75 20.2500
6.75 6.75 20.2500
21.85
13.2 BHA 166.7293
55.3793
7.00 %50 3.9417
625 6.50 19.0125
600 650 16.5625
6.25 6.25 12.6563
6.25 6.25 16.4063
71.3500
6.75 6.50 31.6000
00 6.75 20.2500
6.50 675 19.5000
21.55

GAP

38.3790

40.1604

44.7041

47.1541

48.5311
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A/A 2 ZQMATEIO
ONOMATEMNOQNYMO

14 26 NOBOYA
TAMIMAPH MAPIA XPIZTINA

MIMOYTKA ZAXAPENIA
(R) ANATNQZTOINOYAQOY AANAH

15 7 NOXAN

AHMHTPAKOIMOYAQOY MAPINA
EMNITPONAKH MAPIA

16 10 NEOZHPAKAH

FTANAKTOIMOYAQOY APTEMIZ ZE
IQANNIAOY NATAAIA

17 22 AEK

KAPOYNH MAPIA IQANNA
ZMNANOY A®POAITH

18 21 NEOZHPAKAH

KAPAMIMEAA ANNA MAPIA
>ONMIA NANTIA

EON
TTANEA

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQXH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQZH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQXH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

OPAKOMAKEAONQN, to

DD CF K1 K2
1.300 0.5 800 8.50
5850 0.5 6-+#5 650
5,000 0.5 625 6.25
4750 0.5 650 6.25
2600 0.5 625 6.25
1.6 6+45 25
1.0 +25 825
1.0 650 6.75

17.40 ACTUAL DD
1.300 0.5 7.75 700
6.550 0.5 625 6.50
5500 0.5 650 6745
4900 0.5 600 6.25
0.500* 0.5 6:00 6.25
1.6 00 6.75
1.0 725 ++5
1.0 6.75 700

21.40 ACTUALDD
1.100 0.5 750 7.25
5850 0.5 650 650
4500 0.5 6256 6.25
5250 0.5 5#5 6.00
5650 0.5 5580 5.75
1.6 645 6.50
1.0 25 7.25
1.0 6745 6.25

20.25 ACTUAL DD
1.100 0.5 625 700
5550 0.5 600 650
4900 0.5 550 6.25
4050 0.5 575 625
4950 0.5 5.75 600
1.6 6.25 6745
1.0 6.75 25
1.0 6.25 650

18.45 ACTUAL DD
0.900 0.5 00 6.75
5700 0.5 575 5.75
4450 0.5 500 5.00
4550 0.5 525 5.50
5400 05 550 5.50
1.6 650 6.25
1.0 6+#5 6.75
1.0 625 6.25

18.90 ACTUAL DD

K3

9:00
6.50

6.50

7.00
7.50
6.75

6.50

5.75

6.50
6.25

7.00
6.25

6.25
6.00

6.50

5.00
5.50

P.SYNC PEN. BONUS

K4 K5

BHA

9.00
6.75
6.50

6.50
6.75

7.50
700

6.75
7.50
6.50

19.50

BHA
800 7.50
6.75
6.75
6.50
6.25

6.75
6.50
6.25

6.75 6.75
6.75

7.00

18.75

BHA

5
6.50
6.25
6.00

7.75
6.50
6.50

6.00
6.50

625
600

6.50
6.75
6.75

22.35

BHA
7.00

6.00
5.75
6.00

6.50

6.25

12.3 BHA
600 6.00
5.75 6
5.50
- 5.50
5.50

6.00
5.75
6.00

6.00
6.00
5.75

21.00

2YNOAO

165.8542
50.5542
5.6875
19.2563
15.8333
14.8438
8.2333

75.3000
32.8000
22.5000
20.0000

162.8770
48.7270
4.8208
21.5604
18.5625
15.7208
1.5625

74.1500
32.4000
21.2500
20.5000

161.6855
50.7355
4.1250
19.0125
14.2500
15.9688
16.4792

70.9500
31.2000
20.5000
19.2500

153.9543
44.9043
3.8042
17.5750
14.7000
11.9813
14.6438

69.0500
30.8000
19.5000
18.7500

151.5333
45.8333
2.8875
16.3875
11.4958
12.5125
14.8500

65.7000
29.2000
18.5000
18.0000

GAP

49.4062

52.3834

53.5749

61.3061

63.7271
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A/A 2 ZQMATEIO
ONOMATEMNOQNYMO

19 23 NOBA

NIKOMOYAOQY MNMAPAZKEYH
XATZHNIKOAAOY AYAIA

20 17 ANOI
KOYTPA HAEKTPA

MPEAOPENTZOY MAPIA
(R) KOAINIATH EAIZABET

21 18 APIQN TAYO®

KAPANIKOAQY EIPHNH
XAPAANAMMIAOY MYPZINH

22 14 ANOI
MANTAZIAH KONZTANTINA

MAZXOY EAENH
(R) MATOY ZABITZ BATIA

23 4 APIONTAYO

KOAIAPOYAAKH AIONH
NTEMOPTOY PEITINA

EON
TTANEA

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQXH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQZH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQXH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

OPAKOMAKEAONQN, to

DD CF K1 K2

1.100 0.5 066 7.00
6.750 0.5 6.75 6.75
4550 0.5 625 650
3.000 0.5 6.25 6.25
4650 0.5 600 6.25
1.6 625 600
1.0 650 600
1.0 6.00 575

17.95 ACTUAL DD

1.300 0.5 7.50 7.50
5400 05 600 6.00
0.500* 0.5 625 6.25
5250 05 550 6.25
3.300 05 6.50 600
1.6 650 6.25
1.0 6+#5 6.75
1.0 625 6.25

18.15 ACTUAL DD

0.300 0.5 6+#5 6.75
3.350 0.5 6.25 6.25
3.300 0.5 600 6.00
2150 0.5 625 6.00
2950 0.5 625 6.25
1.6 625 6.00
1.0 625 600
1.0 5745 6.00

9.95 ACTUAL DD

1.300 0.5 066 7.00
6.400 0.5 25 7.25
4500 0.5 650 6745
0.500* 0.5 550 625
0.500* 0.5 5.75 600
1.6 625 650
1.0 650 675
1.0 625 6.50

18.55 ACTUAL DD

0.300 0.5 650 6.50
3.350 05 6.25 600
2950 05 575 625
2150 05 5.75 6.00
2950 05 625 6.00
1.6 6:50 600
1.0 6.25 575
1.0 600 600

9.60 ACTUAL DD

K3

7.00
6.50
6.00
6.00

6.25
6.00

6.50
6.25

7.00
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.50

6.25

6.50
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.25
6.00

K4

50
700
6.50
650
6.00
6.25
625

20.05

7.50
6.25
6.50
6.25
6.50
6.25

15.75

6.75
6.25

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.25
625

12.05

5
6.75
6.50
6.25
5.75

6.50
6.75
645

13.20

700
650
6.00

575
6.50
6.00

11.70

P.SYNC
K5

6.00
6.00
6.25

6.25
6.25

9.9
6.75

6.50

6.25
6.00
6.00

7.75

6.50
6.00

6.50

6.25

12.6

6.75
6.00

6.25
6.00
6.00

PEN. BONUS 2YNONO  GAP

BHA 148.3751
42.8251
3.8500
22.7813
14.7875
9.3750
14.5313

66.8853

65.5500
28.8000
18.5000
18.2500

8.0 BHA 133.4750
32.6750
4.8750
17.3250
1.5625
16.6250
10.5875

81.7854

68.8000
30.8000
19.2500
18.7500

BHA 132.3792
27.1792
1.0125
10.4688
10.1750
6.4500
8.9729

82.8812

65.2000
29.2000
18.2500
17.7500

8.0 BHA 130.7499
28.5499
4.7125
22.1333
14.6250
1.5208
1.4583

84.5105

70.2000
31.2000
20.0000
19.0000

BHA 128.8917
22.3917
0.9875
10.1896
8.7271
6.3604
8.7271

86.3687

66.5000
30.0000
18.5000
18.0000
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A/A 2 ZQMATEIO
ONOMATEMNOQNYMO

24 15 OAYZ.OEZx.

MA®GIOY ZO®IA
TEPZH APTEMIZ

25 9 EYZHN
MAMAMIXAHA EYZTPATIA

TOKA KAEOIATPA
(R) MAMAAEAAH APETH

26 12 NOIATP

KAAYBA EAMIAA
MMATPAAH AITEAIKH

EON
TTANEA

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQzH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQXH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

GRE
EKTEAEZH
Acrobatic 1
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4

ENTYNQZH
CO+MU
PERFOMANCE
TRANSITIONS

DECLARED DD

OPAKOMAKEAONQN, to

DD CF K1 K2

0.100* 0.5 500 600
1.850 0.5 600 5.75
0.500* 0.5 5.00 450
3.750 0.5 525 5.50
0.500* 0.5 55 500

1.6 5#5 5.75
1.0 625 6.00
1.0 550 &75

10.45 ACTUAL DD

0.100* 0.5 500 5.25
0.500* 0.5 475 5.00
0.500* 0.5 425 4.25
0.500* 0.5 450 4.75
0.500* 0.5 425 4.50

1.6 580 5.00
1.0 600 5.75
1.0 550 5.00

11.80 ACTUAL DD

1.100 0.5 525 6.50
3.850 0.5 6.00 5.75
0.500* 0.5 5.50 5.50
0.500* 0.5 500 5.00
0.500* 0.5 550 5.25

1.6 600 6.00
1.0 625 6.25
1.0 575 600

14.30 ACTUAL DD

K3

5.25
5.00
5.25

6.00
6.25
5.75

P.SYNC PEN. BONUS
K4 K5

315 BHA
6.00 6.00
6.00 556

575 5.25

500 525
525 500

6.70

28.4 BHA
500 5.25
475 450
400 475
500 475
500 5.00

475 475

24.4

6.50 6.00
6.00 525
575 525
5.00 5.00
500 5.00

5#5 5.75
6.00 575
5.75 550

6.45

97.7500
0.0000
0.3000
5.3958
1.2917
10.1563
1.3750

94.2500
0.0000
0.2583
1.2917
1.1250
1.1667
1.1875

64.1500
0.0000
3.4833
11.3896
1.3958
1.2500
1.3125

2YNONO  GAP

117.5104

57.7500
26.0000
15.7500
16.0000

121.0104

54.2500
24.0000
15.7500
14.5000

151.1104

64.1500
28.4000
18.5000
17.2500
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